
Classifica a punti individuale  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NUMERO 
CICLISTA CORRIDORI  

(nome) 

TAPPA 
1° 

TAPPA 
2° 

TAPPA 
3° 

TAPPA 
4° 

TAPPA 
5° 

TAPPA 
6° 

TAPPA 
7° 

TAPPA 
8° 

Caratteristiche 

tecniche 

4444    NESTORE           sprinter 

5555    ILDEBRANDO  1        discesista 

6666    MANRICO          cronoman 

7777    BETTOLINI  9        sprinter 

8888    AGGIACH ANCHETé  2        cronoman 

9999    BENZIN          discesista 

10101010    DE FLAMM          sprinter 

11111111    MERCHI  4        cronoman 

12121212    INOLTI          discesista 

13131313    SERAPH          sprinter 

14141414    BECKETT  4        cronoman 

11115555    VINCENT          discesista 

16161616    TABBIAN CANCELLATO           sprinter 

17171717    PETRACCHIO  12        cronoman 

18181818    PANTANO          discesista 

22222222    FAGIANUCCI          cronoman 

23232323    TAGLIOLINI  6        sprinter 

24242424    RADICCHIOLI          discesista 



 
    

GPM – Classifica Generale 

 

 
 

NUMERO 
CICLISTA CORRIDORI  

(nome) 

TAPPA 
1° 

TAPPA 
2° 

TAPPA 
3° 

TAPPA 
4° 

TAPPA 
5° 

TAPPA 
6° 

TAPPA 
7° 

TAPPA 
8° 

  

4444    NESTORE             

5555    ILDEBRANDO            

6666    MANRICO            

7777    BETTOLINI            

8888    AGGIACH ANCHETé            

9999    BENZIN            

10101010    DE FLAMM            

11111111    MERCHI            

12121212    INOLTI            

13131313    SERAPH            

14141414    BECKETT            

15151515    VINCENT            

16161616    TABBIAN CANCELLATO             

17171717    PETRACCHIO            

18181818    PANTANO            

22222222    FAGIANUCCI            

23232323    TAGLIOLINI            

24242424    RADICCHIOLI            

NOME delle 
SQUADRE 

TAPPA 

1° 

TAPPA 

2° 

TAPPA 

3° 

TAPPA 

4° 

TAPPA 

5° 

TAPPA 

6° 

TAPPA 

7° 

TAPPA 

8° 

TAPPA 

9° 

TAPPA 

10° 

A )  AQUA & VARICHINA 
    MAURO 

12          

B ) FESTINO 
      MICHAEL 

6          

C)  FOSSA BRODOLO 
      GABRIELE 

11          

D) GLI  SCOLABIRRA 
      SERGIO 

4          

E)   I.N.P.S. VINI GALASSI 
     ANDREA 

1          

F)  MALTE ENI 
      LUCA 

4          


